
2. Deaf Berglauf Cup 2010
Mieders AUT 11. Juli 2010

Pl. Nr. Name Geb. Verein Nat. Zeit Punkte

Damen / Donne

1 14 Pastorelli Verusca SSS Faenza ITA 0:49:47 100

2 11 Pancheri Tanja 1990 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:52:27 80

3 9 Tutzer Marlene 1978 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:53:25 60

4 1 Riedl Sabine 1970 GSV Tirol AUT 0:56:50 50

5 5 Scheutz Bettina 1969 Wiener GSC AUT 0:59:26 45

6 13 Ricci Bitti Vanessa 1981 SSS Faenza ITA 1:01:16 40

7 2 Reiter Margareth 1960 GSZ Graz AUT 1:03:38 36

8 8 Springer-Venhauer Sonja 1976 Wiener GSC AUT 1:04:50 32

9 12 Hammer Irmgard 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 1:05:03 29

10 7 Lenhardt Monika 1961 Wiener GSC AUT 1:06:23 26

11 4 Oswald Romana 1972 Wiener GSC AUT 1:06:32 24

12 10 Fuchs Tina 1973 Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:08:33 22

13 3 Grill Kathrin 1990 GSZ Graz AUT 1:16:16 20

Herren I / Maschile I

1 15 Dalla Torre Manuel 1988 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:40:31 60

2 25 Jabr Daniele 1977 SSS Faenza ITA 0:41:17 50

3 16 Santini Andreas 1977 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:41:21 45

4 22 Lebelhuber Christof 1989 GSZ Graz AUT 0:45:18 36

5 59 Khangburged Medr 1991 GSZ Graz AUT 0:45:29 32

6 19 Apperl Thomas 1987 GSV Tirol AUT 0:49:06 20

7 20 Derler Peter 1983 GSZ Graz AUT 0:49:09 18

8 24 Geyr Benjamin 1989 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:49:26 15

9 18 Spiss Mario 1985 GSV Tirol AUT 0:52:26 13

10 17 Schleich Michael 1977 GSV Tirol AUT 0:53:08 12

11 70 Pernter Philipp 1993 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:53:09 11

12 23 Schinnerer Oliver 1978 Wiener GSC AUT 0:54:48 9

13 21 Kermautz Stefan 1985 GSZ Graz AUT 1:14:04 1

Herren II / Maschile II

1 32 Larch Martin 1966 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:39:00 80

2 34 Pitschieler Reinhard 1968 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:43:08 40

3 31 Riedl Georg 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 0:47:52 24

4 26 Hammer Ernst 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:49:18 16

5 27 Rieser Kurt 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:51:29 14

6 28 Steib Harald 1974 GSV Tirol AUT 0:54:19 10

7 29 Kreuzsaler Franz Josef 1963 Wiener GSC AUT 0:54:49 8

8 37 Misco Verdroß 1968 GSV Tirol AUT 0:56:48 5

9 33 Kocher Markus 1969 GSV Tirol AUT 0:57:56 4

10 35 Mair Stefan 1968 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:58:41 3

11 30 Steixner Paul 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 1:06:08 1

12 57 Stöckl Johann 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 1:08:36 1

13 60 Wagner Werner 1968 GSZ Graz AUT 1:10:56 1

Herren III / Maschile III

1 39 Kubu Helmuth 1960 GSZ Graz AUT 0:38:55 100

2 41 Paris Oswald 1956 GSV Tirol AUT 0:46:21 29

3 40 Paris Hermann 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:46:22 26

4 42 Drexler Andreas 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:48:42 22

5 61 Penz Josef 1959 GSV Tirol AUT 0:54:55 7

6 43 Lenhardt Peter 1956 Wiener GSC AUT 0:55:35 6

7 44 Ebner Gerald 1958 GSZ Graz AUT 1:00:55 2



Wanderer / Caminatori

1 47 Burger Martin GSV Tirol AUT 1:09:04

2 54 Paris Gerlinde GSV Tirol AUT 1:10:31

3 65 Grill Walter GSZ Graz AUT 1:13:56

4 46 Micheltsch Hans-Willi GSV Tirol AUT 1:14:17

5 49 Pflug Rosa Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:16:04

6 50 Cusini Alex Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:16:05

7 51 Novotny Andrea GSV Tirol AUT 1:18:26

8 52 Hofer Rudolf Südtiroler GSG ITA 1:19:21

9 55 Schwab Günther GSV Tirol AUT 1:19:21

10 58 Schmid Ernst GSV Tirol AUT 1:19:21

11 62 Schmid Antonia GSV Tirol AUT 1:19:21

12 48 Rieser Andrea GSV Tirol AUT 1:20:27

13 64 Kermautz Daniel GSZ Graz AUT 1:47:05

14 66 Verdross Julia GSV Tirol AUT 1:47:22

15 45 Hackl Jasmin GSV Tirol AUT 1:47:30

16 63 Kermautz Rosi GSZ Graz AUT 1:48:13

17 53 Mück Monika GSV Tirol AUT 1:56:50

18 56 Mück Edeltraud GSZ Graz AUT 1:56:58

Zieleinlauf Herren / Arrivo Maschile

1 39 Kubu Helmuth 1960 GSZ Graz AUT 0:38:55 100

2 32 Larch Martin 1966 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:39:00 80

3 15 Dalla Torre Manuel 1988 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:40:31 60

4 25 Jabr Daniele 1977 SSS Faenza ITA 0:41:17 50

5 16 Santini Andreas 1977 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:41:21 45

6 34 Pitschieler Reinhard 1968 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:43:08 40

7 22 Lebelhuber Christof 1989 GSZ Graz AUT 0:45:18 36

8 59 Khangburged Medr 1991 GSZ Graz AUT 0:45:29 32

9 41 Paris Oswald 1956 GSV Tirol AUT 0:46:21 29

10 40 Paris Hermann 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:46:22 26

11 31 Riedl Georg 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 0:47:52 24

12 42 Drexler Andreas 1958 GSV Tirol AUT 0:48:42 22

13 19 Apperl Thomas 1987 GSV Tirol AUT 0:49:06 20

14 20 Derler Peter 1983 GSZ Graz AUT 0:49:09 18

15 26 Hammer Ernst 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:49:18 16

16 24 Geyr Benjamin 1989 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:49:26 15

17 27 Rieser Kurt 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 0:51:29 14

18 18 Spiss Mario 1985 GSV Tirol AUT 0:52:26 13

19 17 Schleich Michael 1977 GSV Tirol AUT 0:53:08 12

20 70 Pernter Philipp 1993 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:53:09 11

21 28 Steib Harald 1974 GSV Tirol AUT 0:54:19 10

22 23 Schinnerer Oliver 1978 Wiener GSC AUT 0:54:48 9

23 29 Kreuzsaler Franz Josef 1963 Wiener GSC AUT 0:54:49 8

24 61 Penz Josef 1959 GSV Tirol AUT 0:54:55 7

25 43 Lenhardt Peter 1956 Wiener GSC AUT 0:55:35 6

26 37 Misco Verdroß 1968 GSV Tirol AUT 0:56:48 5

27 33 Kocher Markus 1969 GSV Tirol AUT 0:57:56 4

28 35 Mair Stefan 1968 Südtiroler GSG ITA 0:58:41 3

29 44 Ebner Gerald 1958 GSZ Graz AUT 1:00:55 2

30 30 Steixner Paul 1967 GSV Tirol AUT 1:06:08 1

31 57 Stöckl Johann 1961 GSV Tirol AUT 1:08:36 1

32 60 Wagner Werner 1968 GSZ Graz AUT 1:10:56 1

33 21 Kermautz Stefan 1985 GSZ Graz AUT 1:14:04 1


